
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
Parmesan, Garlic & Parsley

CHESTNUT MUSHROOM & ROAST GARLIC ARANCINI
Black Pepper & Lemon Mayo 

WARM BREADS
Olive Oil, Tzatziki & Chilli & Paprika Hummus 

PRAWN COCKTAIL SPOONS

GARLIC, ROSEMARY & ROCKET FLATBREAD  

MIXED OLIVES & FETA

BASIC B
Cherry Tomato, Basil & Pulled Mozzarella 

CHERRY TOMATO & OLIVE RIGATONI

SAGE + PUMPKIN TORTELLINI 
Chestnuts & Cherry Tomatoes 

Baby Gem Spoon, Classic Tomato Mayo 

BRIE, CHESTNUT & SAGE ARANCINI 
Cranberry Dip

SLICE OF THE MED
 Feta, Chilli & Sun blushed Tomatoes, Olives & Rocket 

STICKY PORK BELLY BITES
Sesame & Spring Onions

ITALIAN MEATBALLS
Pomodoro Sauce & Parmesan 

12-HOUR BRISKET RAGOUT RIGATONI
Red Onions, Peppers, Basil & Parmesan

CHILLI FRIED HALLOUMI  
Sweet Potato Fries, Chipotle Mayo

MACARONI CHEESE
Herb Crumb

BUTTER PIE
Shortcrust Pastry, Gravy & Mushy Peas

GARLIC TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 
Butter & Crumb

GREEN BEANS
Garlic, Pine Nuts, Olive Oil 

DIRTY FRIES
Pulled BBQ Beef Brisket, Chillies, Cheese & Aioli 

LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES 
 Feta, Olives & Parsley Tzatziki 

SKIN ON FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SALT & PEPPER FRIES 

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN

GARLIC & THYME ROASTED POTATOES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
 Parmesan Crumb

MAPLE ROASTED VEGETABLES 
 Chestnuts & Shallots 

SAUTEED BRUSSEL SPROUTS 
Pine Nuts, Shallots 

THAI FISH CAKE 
Sweet Chilli & Lime Dip 

PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET 
Creamed Leeks, Dill 

9.5

LEEK & POTATO SOUP
Bread Roll (vegan option available)

THE NUTCRACKER
 Maple Roasted Veg, Chestnuts, Shredded Sprouts, Cranberry Jelly + Gravy Dipping Pot 

S E A F O O D
KING PRAWNS
Bread, Lime, Garlic & Chilli 

MINI FISH & CHIP STACK 
Mushy Peas & Homemade Tartar Sauce 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Chilli Mayo

9.5

8.5

9.5

STICKY CHICKEN WINGS 

SAGE & ONION STUFFING BALLS 

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN, CRISPY FRIES
Spring Onions, Chilli, Coriander & Fiery Mayo 

GRILLED RUMP STEAK
Chimichurri & Tomato Confit (Cooked MR)

4.0

6.0

9.5

10.5

11.5

7.5

12.0

9.5

8.0

S H A R I N G  F L A T B R E A D S

F O R  T H E  T A B L E M E A T
WE RECOMMEND 2-3  SMALL  PLATES PER PERSON

V E G E T A B L E S

Our dishes are served as soon as they are ready so that you can
enjoy them at their best. This means there is no particular order.

As a guide we’d suggest ordering 5 or 6 dishes to share
between 2 people. You can always order more later!

For allergen
information please 

ask your server.

GLUTEN FREE
VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI
Spicy Tomato Mayo

BBQ BRISKET
 12 Hour cooked BBQ Beef Brisket, Chorizo, Mushroom

HOT STUFF
Nduja, Roasted Red Peppers & Red Onions, Local Honey & Rocket 

DUCK & COVER
 Duck, Hoisin, Spring Onion, Sesame & Shallots 

11.5

12.0

F E S T I V E  F L A T B R E A D S
TALK TURKEY TO ME 
Shredded Turkey, Pigs in Blankets, Stuffing, Cranberry Jelly + Gravy Dipping Pot 

BUTTERMILK TURKEY SLIDERS
Sage & Onion Crumb, Smoked Cheddar, Brioche Buns, Gravy Dipping Pot 

ALPINE CHICKEN RIGATONI
Cream sauce

S I D E S  &  F R I E S

6.0

11.0

7.5

7.5

9.5

7.5

8.5

6.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

11.5

10.5

9.5

10.0

LAMB HOTPOT
Pickled Red Cabbage

PIGS IN BLANKETS
Honey & Mustard Glaze 

PORK & CRANBERRY SAUSAGE ROLL 
Black Pepper Mayo

10.5

8.0

8.5

12.5

6.5

7.5

10.0

5.5

6.5

5.5

5.5



This year the Chalet Club at
1842 is back as well as other
surprises this Christmas! 

If you’ve ever experienced an
Apres Ski Style Party, you’ll
know they are an experience
not to be missed 

Dine, drink and dance the
night away at 1842. 

With LIVE MUSIC every
Thurs, Fri & Sat 6pm-late
Plus our resident DJ setting
the perfect ambience.

MAKE SURE YOU TAG US
& FOLLOW US:

@BAR1842

ENQUIRE ABOUT BOOKING
YOUR CHRISTMAS PARTY:

bookings@bar1842.co.uk

Preston’s most unique bar.. 

Give your taste buds the
ultimate treat with one of our
ingenious and intriguing
cocktails. 


