

Our dishes are served as soon as they are ready so that you can enjoy them at their best. This means there is no particular order. As a guide we'd suggest ordering 5 or 6 dishes to share between 2 people. You can always order more later!



(GLUTEN FRE
	VECETABIAN

W VEGAN

For allergen information please ask your server.



FOR THE TABLE

WARM BREADS ON Olive Oil, Tzatziki & Chilli & Paprika Hummus GARLIC, ROSEMARY & ROCKET FLATBREAD OF 6.0 PRAWN COCKTAIL SPOONS OF 84.0 Baby Gem Spoon, Classic Tomato Mayo SAGE & ONION STUFFING BALLS OF TOWARD OF TOWARD OF THE STRUCK OF T	MIXED OLIVES & FETA 🐠 🚱	4.0
PRAWN COCKTAIL SPOONS @ 8.0 Baby Gem Spoon, Classic Tomato Mayo SAGE & ONION STUFFING BALLS © 6 7.0 CHESTNUT MUSHROOM & ROAST GARLIC ARANCINI 6 7.5 Black Pepper & Lemon Mayo BRIE, CHESTNUT & SAGE ARANCINI 7.5 Cranberry Dip SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI 8.0		6.0
Baby Gem Spoon, Classic Tomato Mayo SAGE & ONION STUFFING BALLS © 10 7.0 CHESTNUT MUSHROOM & ROAST GARLIC ARANCINI 10 7.5 Black Pepper & Lemon Mayo BRIE, CHESTNUT & SAGE ARANCINI 10 7.5 Cranberry Dip SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI 8.0	GARLIC, ROSEMARY & ROCKET FLATBREAD ♥	6.0
CHESTNUT MUSHROOM & ROAST GARLIC ARANCINI 6 7.5 Black Pepper & Lemon Mayo BRIE, CHESTNUT & SAGE ARANCINI 6 7.5 Cranberry Dip SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI 8.0		8.0
Black Pepper & Lemon Mayo BRIE, CHESTNUT & SAGE ARANCINI Granberry Dip SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI 8.0	SAGE & ONION STUFFING BALLS @ 10	7.0
Cranberry Dip SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI 8.0		7.5
STORES SHELLST & LINES HE SHELLST		7.5
	SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE ARANCINI Spicy Tomato Mayo	8.0

SHARING FLATBREADS

BASIC B • Cherry Tomato, Basil & Pulled Mozzarella	9.5
SLICE OF THE MED () Feta, Chilli & Sun blushed Tomatoes, Olives & Rocket	10.5
BBQ BRISKET 12 Hour cooked BBQ Beef Brisket, Chorizo, Mushroom	11.5
HOT STUFF Nduja, Roasted Red Peppers & Red Onions, Local Honey & Rocket	11.5
DUCK & COVER Duck, Hoisin, Spring Onion, Sesame & Shallots	12.0

FESTIVE FLATBREADS

Shredded Turkey, Pigs in Blankets, Stuffing, Cranberry Jelly + Gravy Dipping Pot	11.5
THE NUTCRACKER Manle Roasted Veg. Chestruits. Stredded Sprouts. Cranberry, Jelly + Gravy Dipping Pot	10.5

	١.		Λ	_
- 1	V	_	Λ	- 1
-	٧ ا	_	\boldsymbol{H}	
_				

WE RECOMMEND 2-3 SMALL PLATES PER PERSON

LAMB HOTPOT Pickled Red Cabbage	10.5
PORK & CRANBERRY SAUSAGE ROLL Black Pepper Mayo	8.0
PIGS IN BLANKETS Honey & Mustard Glaze	8.5
BUTTERMILK TURKEY SLIDERS Sage & Onion Crumb, Smoked Cheddar, Brioche Buns, Gravy Dipping Pot	9.5
STICKY PORK BELLY BITES Sesame & Spring Onions	8.0
12-HOUR BRISKET RAGOUT RIGATONI Red Onions, Peppers, Basil & Parmesan	11.0
ITALIAN MEATBALLS @ Pomodoro Sauce & Parmesan	7.5
ALPINE CHICKEN RIGATONI Cream sauce	10.0
STICKY CHICKEN WINGS	7.5
GRILLED RUMP STEAK	12.0
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN, CRISPY FRIES Spring Onions, Chilli, Coriander & Fiery Mayo	9.5

SEAFOOD

Sweet Chilli & Lime Dip

KING PRAWNS Bread, Lime, Garlic & Chilli	9.5
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Chilli Mayo	8.5
MINI FISH & CHIP STACK Mushy Peas & Homemade Tartar Sauce	9.5
PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET (*) Creamed Leeks, Dill	12.5
THAI FISH CAKE	9.5

VEGETABLES

	- <i> </i> \\ \\ \	
LEEK & POTATO SOUP © read Roll (vegan option available)		6.5
STUFFED MUSHROOMS 🕦 armesan, Garlic & Parsley	V	7.5
SAGE + PUMPKIN TORTELLINI 66 hestnuts & Cherry Tomatoes		10
CHERRY TOMATO & OLIVE RIGATONI	W	7.5
CHILLI FRIED HALLOUMI 🐠 weet Potato Fries, Chipotle Mayo		9.5
MACARONI CHEESE terb Crumb		7.5
BUTTER PIE 🕦 Shortcrust Pastry, Gravy & Mushy Peas		8.5
GARLIC TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI Butter & Crumb		6.0
MAPLE ROASTED VEGETABLES © Chestnuts & Shallots		6.0

SIDES & FRIES	
DIRTY FRIES © Pulled BBQ Beef Brisket, Chillies, Cheese & Aioli	8.0
LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES 🔮 🍪 Feta, Olives & Parsley Tzatziki	7.0
SKIN ON FRIES 🍿 🚱	3.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES (6)	4.5
SALT & PEPPER FRIES ® 6	4.5
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN • •	4.5
GARLIC & THYME ROASTED POTATOES 🐠 😉	5.5
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE • Parmesan Crumb	6.5
GREEN BEANS 66 69 Garlic, Pine Nuts, Olive Oil	5.5
SAUTEED BRUSSEL SPROUTS (6)	5.5



CHALT TO CKUBAT 42

This year the Chalet Club at 1842 is back as well as other surprises this Christmas!

If you've ever experienced an Apres Ski Style Party, you'll know they are an experience not to be missed



ENQUIRE ABOUT BOOKING YOUR CHRISTMAS PARTY:



bookings@bar1842.co.uk

1842 IGHTS

Dine, drink and dance the night away at 1842.

With **LIVE MUSIC** every Thurs, Fri & Sat 6pm-late Plus our resident DJ setting the perfect ambience.







Preston's most unique bar..

Give your taste buds the ultimate treat with one of our ingenious and intriguing cocktails.



MAKE SURE YOU TAG US & FOLLOW US:





@BAR1842

